3 - 10 mL /min
Silicone
PharMed BPT　　    　φ1.6 x φ3.2　φ2.0ｘ4.0
Versilon F-5500-A　　φ1.6 x φ3.2
Transmaster TM-15 　φ1.6 x φ3.2
DC24V
approx. 350 g
RP-H series Being compatible with various motors,
wider variety of choices became available.
New !
Brushed DC    Brushless DC       Stepper  Motor type  →
3 - 10 mL /min 20μL-10mL/min
φ1.6 x φ3.2　φ2.0ｘ4.0
DC24V DC5V
（Variable:DC6 - 24V）（PWM-Duty cycle
  30 - 100% variable)
（1 - 400PPS:
　   0.25 - 100rpm)
RP-H pump with
brush motor
Main specifications
Type ID/OD(mm)
　RP-H02S-10Z-DC24V 24 3  - 10 Silicone  (S) 2.0 / 4.0
　RP-H02F-10Z-DC24V 24 3  - 10 PharMed BPT(F) 2.0 / 4.0
　RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC24V 24 3  -  7 Silicone  (S) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC24V 24 3  -  7 PharMed BPT(F) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC24V 24 3  -  7 Versilon (R) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC24V 24 3  -  7 TM-15 (W) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H02S-10Z-DC24VL 24 3  - 10 Silicone  (S) 2 .0/ 4.0
　RP-H02F-10Z-DC24VL 24 3  - 10 PharMed BPT(F) 2 .0/ 4.0
　RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC24VL 24 3  -  7 Silicone  (S) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC24VL 24 3  -  7 PharMed BPT(F) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC24VL 24 3  -  7 Versilon (R) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC24VL 24 3  -  7 TM-15 (W) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H02S-10Z-DC5VS 5 (30μL)  - 10 Silicone  (S) 2.0 / 4.0
　RP-H02F-10Z-DC5VS 5 (30μL)  - 10 PharMed BPT(F) 2.0 / 4.0
　RP-H1.6S-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 Silicone  (S) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6F-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 PharMed BPT(F) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6R-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 Versilon (R) 1.6 / 3.2
　RP-H1.6W-7Z-DC5VS 5 (20μL)  - 7 TM-15 (W) 1.6 / 3.2
Model Lineup Voltage
(DC/V)
Flow rate
（mL/min)